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EVENT 401 Boys Open 400m Freestyle            
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Owen CARMODY 9 Co Leeds   6:12.80   205  
 50m    43.10 100m  1:30.29 150m  2:19.14 200m  3:08.05 250m  3:54.34 300m  4:43.71 350m  5:31.20 400m  6:12.80 
    43.10    47.19    48.85    48.91    46.29    49.37    47.49    41.60 
2. Yuvraj UBHI 9 Co Leeds   6:33.46   174  
 50m    41.70 100m  1:31.08 150m  2:22.47 200m  3:12.97 250m  4:03.13 300m  4:55.70 350m  5:45.66 400m  6:33.46 
    41.70    49.38    51.39    50.50    50.16    52.57    49.96    47.80 

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. George WOODS 10 Co Leeds   5:30.28   295  
 50m    37.49 100m  1:19.18 150m  2:02.13 200m  2:44.77 250m  3:27.82 300m  4:11.60 350m  4:51.13 400m  5:30.28 
    37.49    41.69    42.95    42.64    43.05    43.78    39.53    39.15 
2. Jacob HASLINGDEN 10 Co Sheffield   5:34.52   284  
 50m    36.18 100m  1:18.57 150m  2:01.34 200m  2:45.87 250m  3:28.24 300m  4:12.56 350m  4:54.82 400m  5:34.52 
    36.18    42.39    42.77    44.53    42.37    44.32    42.26    39.70 
3. Joshua BURKILL 10 Sutton Cheam   5:39.28   272  
 50m    38.06 100m  1:21.21 150m  2:05.15 200m  2:49.17 250m  3:33.09 300m  4:16.38 350m  5:00.72 400m  5:39.28 
    38.06    43.15    43.94    44.02    43.92    43.29    44.34    38.56 
4. Ruben ANDERSON 10 Co Sheffield   6:07.56   214  
 50m    40.09 100m  1:26.73 150m  2:14.96 200m  3:02.58 250m  3:51.03 300m  4:38.31 350m  5:25.52 400m  6:07.56 
    40.09    46.64    48.23    47.62    48.45    47.28    47.21    42.04 
5. James TUNSTALL 10 Leyland Barr   7:48.29   103  
 50m    48.90 100m  1:47.55 150m  2:47.37 200m  3:49.83 250m  4:50.83 300m  5:52.70 350m  6:51.68 400m  7:48.29 
    48.90    58.65    59.82  1:02.46  1:01.00  1:01.87    58.98    56.61 

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Gabriel SHEPHERD 11 Harrogate   4:57.36   405  
 50m    31.97 100m  1:08.76 150m  1:46.95 200m  2:25.45 250m  3:03.99 300m  3:42.87 350m  4:21.25 400m  4:57.36 
    31.97    36.79    38.19    38.50    38.54    38.88    38.38    36.11 
2. Asher MAXFIELD 11 Co Leeds   5:19.91   325  
 50m    35.04 100m  1:14.64 150m  1:56.24 200m  2:37.35 250m  3:18.78 300m  4:00.87 350m  4:41.37 400m  5:19.91 
    35.04    39.60    41.60    41.11    41.43    42.09    40.50    38.54 
3. Joseph HALL 11 Co Leeds   5:31.16   293  
 50m    38.47 100m  1:22.44 150m  2:05.18 200m  2:48.38 250m  3:30.15 300m  4:12.50 350m  4:52.78 400m  5:31.16 
    38.47    43.97    42.74    43.20    41.77    42.35    40.28    38.38 
4. Samuel EADES 11 Co Sheffield   5:40.83   269  
 50m    38.88 100m  1:22.85 150m  2:06.81 200m  2:51.13 250m  3:36.32 300m  4:21.56 350m  5:03.06 400m  5:40.83 
    38.88    43.97    43.96    44.32    45.19    45.24    41.50    37.77 
5. Matthew JAMES 11 Co Leeds   5:41.53   267  
 50m    37.73 100m  1:20.14 150m  2:04.03 200m  2:47.98 250m  3:31.71 300m  4:15.71 350m  4:59.60 400m  5:41.53 
    37.73    42.41    43.89    43.95    43.73    44.00    43.89    41.93 
6. George CARRY 11 Co Leeds   5:44.02   261  
 50m    38.17 100m  1:21.03 150m  2:05.09 200m  2:49.03 250m  3:33.40 300m  4:17.79 350m  5:02.82 400m  5:44.02 
    38.17    42.86    44.06    43.94    44.37    44.39    45.03    41.20 
7. Lucas PIERCY 11 Co Leeds   5:50.73   247  
 50m - 100m  1:24.94 150m - 200m  2:54.27 250m - 300m  4:23.59 350m - 400m  5:50.73 
 -  1:24.94 -  1:29.33 -  1:29.32 -  1:27.14 
8. Cole WEBSTER 11 Ripley   5:51.07   246  
 50m    37.59 100m  1:21.26 150m  2:05.72 200m  2:51.02 250m  3:37.30 300m  4:23.18 350m  5:08.01 400m  5:51.07 
    37.59    43.67    44.46    45.30    46.28    45.88    44.83    43.06 
  Max STAFFORD-DAVIES 11 Hoslow Jets  DNC     
  Isaac FOY 11 Co Leeds  DQ            
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Oliver WHITTLESTON 12 Co Leeds   5:00.16   394  
 50m    33.28 100m  1:10.18 150m  1:48.67 200m  2:27.31 250m  3:06.09 300m  3:44.40 350m  4:23.13 400m  5:00.16 
    33.28    36.90    38.49    38.64    38.78    38.31    38.73    37.03 
2. Harry SENIOR 12 Co Leeds   5:01.57   388  
 50m    34.32 100m  1:12.38 150m  1:50.87 200m  2:29.86 250m  3:07.55 300m  3:45.97 350m  4:24.08 400m  5:01.57 
    34.32    38.06    38.49    38.99    37.69    38.42    38.11    37.49 
3. Thomas MILNER 12 Co Leeds   5:03.15   382  
 50m    33.52 100m  1:11.68 150m  1:49.91 200m  2:28.58 250m  3:07.25 300m  3:46.70 350m  4:25.49 400m  5:03.15 
    33.52    38.16    38.23    38.67    38.67    39.45    38.79    37.66 
4. Joseph LEVISON 12 Co Leeds   5:08.25   363  
 50m    35.29 100m  1:14.33 150m  1:53.78 200m  2:33.82 250m  3:14.16 300m  3:53.81 350m  4:32.45 400m  5:08.25 
    35.29    39.04    39.45    40.04    40.34    39.65    38.64    35.80 
5. Keiran HEPWORTH 12 Co Leeds   5:31.03   293  
 50m - 100m  1:16.84 150m - 200m  2:41.56 250m - 300m  4:07.83 350m - 400m  5:31.03 
 -  1:16.84 -  1:24.72 -  1:26.27 -  1:23.20 
6. Hari MONTGOMERY 12 Co Leeds   5:32.20   290  
 50m    38.66 100m  1:21.97 150m  2:05.86 200m  2:49.24 250m  3:31.38 300m  4:12.93 350m  4:53.97 400m  5:32.20 
    38.66    43.31    43.89    43.38    42.14    41.55    41.04    38.23 
7. Tyrese GREGORY 12 Co Sheffield   5:34.20   285  
 50m    34.79 100m  1:15.64 150m  2:00.07 200m  2:44.82 250m  3:28.44 300m  4:13.01 350m  4:55.74 400m  5:34.20 
    34.79    40.85    44.43    44.75    43.62    44.57    42.73    38.46 
8. Jermaine MANSELL 12 Co Sheffield   5:35.42   282  
 50m    35.86 100m  1:16.06 150m  1:58.12 200m  2:41.68 250m  3:26.13 300m  4:10.93 350m  4:54.14 400m  5:35.42 
    35.86    40.20    42.06    43.56    44.45    44.80    43.21    41.28 
9. John KINUTHIA 12 Oldham Aqua   5:47.09   254  
 50m    38.41 100m  1:20.84 150m  2:05.52 200m  2:50.02 250m  3:36.10 300m  4:20.20 350m  5:05.35 400m  5:47.09 
    38.41    42.43    44.68    44.50    46.08    44.10    45.15    41.74 
10. James ADKIN 12 Co Leeds   6:02.50   223  
 50m    38.86 100m  1:24.99 150m  2:11.03 200m  2:57.54 250m  3:43.97 300m  4:30.23 350m  5:17.10 400m  6:02.50 
    38.86    46.13    46.04    46.51    46.43    46.26    46.87    45.40 
11. Aarush SHINDE 12 Co Leeds   6:12.78   205  
 50m    40.93 100m  1:27.24 150m  2:14.53 200m  3:02.83 250m  3:50.68 300m  4:40.05 350m  5:24.91 400m  6:12.78 
    40.93    46.31    47.29    48.30    47.85    49.37    44.86    47.87 
  Alexander LEE 12 Co Sheffield  DNC     
  Theo MIDDLETON 12 Bolton  DNC     
  George CURTIS 12 Thirsk WH  DNC     

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Thomas WILKINSON 13 Co Sheffield   4:29.28   545  
 50m    29.72 100m  1:03.42 150m  1:37.52 200m  2:12.32 250m  2:46.77 300m  3:21.66 350m  3:55.87 400m  4:29.28 
    29.72    33.70    34.10    34.80    34.45    34.89    34.21    33.41 
2. Joseph MOMENT 13 Scarborough   4:34.34   516  
 50m - 100m  1:04.40 150m - 200m  2:13.67 250m - 300m  3:24.32 350m - 400m  4:34.34 
 -  1:04.40 -  1:09.27 -  1:10.65 -  1:10.02 
3. Solomon HODGSON 13 Co Leeds   4:54.94   415  
 50m    32.16 100m  1:08.85 150m  1:46.45 200m  2:24.44 250m  3:02.40 300m  3:40.84 350m  4:18.39 400m  4:54.94 
    32.16    36.69    37.60    37.99    37.96    38.44    37.55    36.55 
4. Jamie BROADHURST 13 Co Leeds   4:55.17   414  
 50m    33.26 100m  1:10.60 150m  1:49.01 200m  2:26.96 250m  3:05.55 300m  3:43.56 350m  4:21.33 400m  4:55.17 
    33.26    37.34    38.41    37.95    38.59    38.01    37.77    33.84 
5. Leo TAYLOR 13 Leyland Barr   4:55.77   411  
 50m    32.52 100m  1:09.91 150m  1:47.20 200m  2:26.01 250m  3:04.14 300m  3:43.15 350m  4:20.78 400m  4:55.77 
    32.52    37.39    37.29    38.81    38.13    39.01    37.63    34.99 
6. Ethan RICHARDS 13 Oldham Aqua   4:57.87   403  
 50m    32.66 100m  1:09.77 150m  1:48.61 200m  2:27.74 250m  3:06.47 300m  3:44.98 350m  4:23.12 400m  4:57.87 
    32.66    37.11    38.84    39.13    38.73    38.51    38.14    34.75 
7. Hamza AL-MAS 13 Co Sheffield   5:01.35   389  
 50m    34.49 100m  1:12.51 150m  1:51.43 200m  2:29.72 250m  3:07.56 300m  3:46.09 350m  4:24.48 400m  5:01.35 
    34.49    38.02    38.92    38.29    37.84    38.53    38.39    36.87 
8. Jad IDRIS 13 Co Leeds   5:03.03   383  
 50m    33.81 100m  1:12.07 150m  1:51.21 200m  2:29.81 250m  3:08.36 300m  3:47.41 350m  4:26.07 400m  5:03.03 
    33.81    38.26    39.14    38.60    38.55    39.05    38.66    36.96 
9. Nathan DULAY 13 Co Leeds   5:09.88   358  
 50m    35.43 100m  1:15.76 150m  1:54.72 200m  2:34.73 250m  3:14.13 300m  3:53.77 350m  4:32.66 400m  5:09.88 
    35.43    40.33    38.96    40.01    39.40    39.64    38.89    37.22 
10. Adam HAWKINS 13 Harrogate   5:21.02   322  
 50m    34.59 100m  1:14.82 150m  1:55.59 200m  2:37.51 250m  3:19.80 300m  4:02.42 350m  4:42.81 400m  5:21.02 
    34.59    40.23    40.77    41.92    42.29    42.62    40.39    38.21 
11. Henrik HANSEN 13 Chorley Marl   5:37.96   276  
 50m - 100m  1:19.05 150m - 200m  2:47.00 250m - 300m  4:15.56 350m - 400m  5:37.96 
 -  1:19.05 -  1:27.95 -  1:28.56 -  1:22.40 
12. Matthew ROBERTS 13 Co Leeds   5:45.85   257  
 50m    34.88 100m  1:15.49 150m  1:58.68 200m  2:44.12 250m  3:29.17 300m  4:16.22 350m  5:01.85 400m  5:45.85 
    34.88    40.61    43.19    45.44    45.05    47.05    45.63    44.00 
13. Oscar FENBY 13 Thirsk WH   5:49.90   248  
 50m    36.80 100m  1:19.10 150m  2:03.59 200m  2:48.65 250m  3:33.87 300m  4:19.93 350m  5:05.87 400m  5:49.90 
    36.80    42.30    44.49    45.06    45.22    46.06    45.94    44.03 
  Jacob GOODWIN 13 Co Leeds  DNC     
  Max RUSSELL 13 Co Sheffield  DNC     
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. George KNOWLES 14 Co Leeds   4:33.76   519  
 50m    30.14 100m  1:04.19 150m  1:38.14 200m  2:13.33 250m  2:48.18 300m  3:23.51 350m  3:58.74 400m  4:33.76 
    30.14    34.05    33.95    35.19    34.85    35.33    35.23    35.02 
2. Henry FIRTH 14 Co Leeds   4:45.90   456  
 50m    32.22 100m  1:07.68 150m  1:44.16 200m  2:21.07 250m  2:57.16 300m  3:33.70 350m  4:10.05 400m  4:45.90 
    32.22    35.46    36.48    36.91    36.09    36.54    36.35    35.85 
3. Dominic MATHIAS 14 Co Leeds   4:47.38   449  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:07.26 150m  1:43.66 200m  2:20.46 250m  2:57.89 300m  3:35.14 350m  4:11.03 400m  4:47.38 
    31.53    35.73    36.40    36.80    37.43    37.25    35.89    36.35 
4. William BACON 14 Co Leeds   5:02.18   386  
 50m    32.69 100m  1:09.98 150m  1:49.01 200m  2:28.38 250m  3:07.84 300m  3:47.50 350m  4:26.69 400m  5:02.18 
    32.69    37.29    39.03    39.37    39.46    39.66    39.19    35.49 
  Oscar TAYLOR 14 Grimsby AST  DNC     
  William CURTIS 14 Thirsk WH  DNC     
  Benjamin CROSS 14 Co Sheffield  DNC     

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Ben SHELTON 15 Co Leeds   4:17.53   624  
 50m    29.12 100m  1:01.93 150m  1:34.74 200m  2:07.97 250m  2:40.85 300m  3:14.11 350m  3:46.92 400m  4:17.53 
    29.12    32.81    32.81    33.23    32.88    33.26    32.81    30.61 
2. Charlie BROOME 15 Co Leeds   4:29.11   546  
 50m    29.65 100m  1:03.54 150m  1:37.29 200m  2:11.76 250m  2:46.16 300m  3:21.28 350m  3:55.62 400m  4:29.11 
    29.65    33.89    33.75    34.47    34.40    35.12    34.34    33.49 
3. Finlay WILLIAMS 15 Co Leeds   4:47.14   450  
 50m    30.09 100m  1:04.51 150m  1:40.69 200m  2:17.50 250m  2:55.31 300m  3:33.66 350m  4:11.57 400m  4:47.14 
    30.09    34.42    36.18    36.81    37.81    38.35    37.91    35.57 
4. Jack SENIOR 15 Co Leeds   4:47.31   449  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:07.28 150m  1:43.78 200m  2:21.10 250m  2:58.00 300m  3:35.13 350m  4:12.10 400m  4:47.31 
    31.95    35.33    36.50    37.32    36.90    37.13    36.97    35.21 
  Benjamin HUGHES 15 Grimsby AST  DNC     
  Joseph WARD 15 Grimsby AST  DNC     

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jamie BROOME 17 Co Leeds   4:18.24   618  
 50m    29.55 100m  1:01.93 150m  1:34.83 200m  2:08.21 250m  2:41.14 300m  3:13.98 350m  3:46.89 400m  4:18.24 
    29.55    32.38    32.90    33.38    32.93    32.84    32.91    31.35 
2. Akal REHAL 16 Co Leeds   4:24.53   575  
 50m    30.24 100m  1:03.04 150m  1:36.83 200m  2:10.45 250m  2:44.46 300m  3:18.59 350m  3:52.39 400m  4:24.53 
    30.24    32.80    33.79    33.62    34.01    34.13    33.80    32.14 
3. Joseph BURNELL 16 Co Leeds   4:37.74   497  
 50m    30.65 100m  1:04.03 150m  1:39.59 200m  2:15.57 250m  2:51.77 300m  3:27.65 350m  4:04.18 400m  4:37.74 
    30.65    33.38    35.56    35.98    36.20    35.88    36.53    33.56 
4. Thomas ROBERTS 16 Leyland Barr   5:20.74   323  
 50m - 100m  1:13.01 150m - 200m  2:34.66 250m - 300m  3:58.34 350m - 400m  5:20.74 
 -  1:13.01 -  1:21.65 -  1:23.68 -  1:22.40 
  Samuel HOWARTH 16 Oldham Aqua  DNC     
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EVENT 402 Girls Open 200m Freestyle           
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kessie WEBSTER 9 Ripley   2:47.35   307     38.12  1:20.05  2:04.44 
2. Jessica WOODS 9 Co Leeds   2:54.92   269     37.39  1:21.67  2:09.35 
3. Naomi WEBBER 9 Co Leeds   3:01.67   240     40.91  1:28.45  2:16.56 
4. Holly HARRISON 9 Co Leeds   3:08.51   215     42.86  1:31.35  2:20.14 
5. Scarlett CLARKSON 9 Co Leeds   3:09.88   210     44.72  1:35.48  2:25.47 
6. Elizabeth ADAM 9 Leyland Barr   3:12.66   201     41.58  1:33.26  2:24.76 
7. Megan ELLIS 9 Leyland Barr   3:16.88   188     41.94  1:32.67  2:26.21 
8. Abigail BEIGHTON 9 Co Sheffield   3:19.23   182     41.81  1:34.00  2:28.19 
9. Lily PEECOCK 9 Co Leeds   3:24.25   169     46.11 -  2:34.62 

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Valeria PINERA-LEVITA 10 Co Leeds   2:27.43   450     32.88  1:10.03  1:50.31 
2. Millie THRELFALL 10 Co Leeds   2:31.88   411     35.04  1:13.88  1:53.79 
3. Sophie RAMSHAW 10 Co Leeds   2:32.24   408     34.81  1:14.21  1:54.50 
4. Elizabeth DIXON 10 Co Leeds   2:34.04   394     35.09  1:14.20  1:54.45 
5. Hazel BLAIN 10 Co Leeds   2:36.46   376     35.50  1:15.13  1:56.40 
6. Lexi ENGLAND 10 Co Leeds   2:39.83   353     37.08  1:17.54  1:59.92 
7. Isla HEATHCOTE 10 Co Sheffield   2:42.09   338     37.00  1:18.51  2:00.70 
8. Chloe MALONEY 10 Co Leeds   2:44.66   323     36.89  1:19.87 - 
9. Ffion ELSBY-ADAMS 10 Co Sheffield   2:45.67   317     35.37  1:18.18  2:02.49 
10. Millie WALKER 10 Co Leeds   2:45.98   315     39.05  1:22.63  2:06.78 
11. Freya COTTERILL 10 Co Leeds   2:46.15   314     37.33  1:20.58  2:04.78 
12. Isabel HANDLEY 10 Co Leeds   2:47.33   307     38.89  1:23.38  2:06.20 
13. Niamh DOBBS 10 Co Sheffield   2:49.03   298     36.52  1:21.30  2:06.25 
14. Anna SCHLOSSHAN 10 Co Leeds   2:49.36   296     39.00  1:23.31  2:06.98 
15. Kate ROBERTS 10 Leyland Barr   2:54.65   270  -  1:25.26 - 
16. Sophie MELTON 10 Grimsby AST   3:02.43   237     40.68  1:28.61  2:18.68 
17. Sienna CHUNG 10 Co Sheffield   3:06.34   222     42.53  1:30.15  2:19.40 
18. Charlotte MIDDLETON 10 Leyland Barr   3:13.65   198     40.47  1:31.14  2:25.28 
19. Amy-Jo WORDEN 10 Leyland Barr   3:17.72   186     42.22  1:35.62  2:27.32 
20. Freya HANSEN 10 Chorley Marl   3:19.38   181  -  1:34.53 - 
21. Leah RASBURN 10 Leyland Barr   3:30.01   155     46.38  1:42.03  2:38.05 

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Hollie WILSON 11 Co Leeds   2:25.18   471     33.20  1:10.10  1:48.71 
2. Alex NEWTON 11 Co Leeds   2:28.17   443     33.96  1:12.37  1:51.42 
3. Katrina TUTOVEANU 11 Co Sheffield   2:28.28   442     33.85  1:12.23  1:51.33 
4. Charlotte MORETON 11 Co Leeds   2:28.38   441  -  1:13.32 - 
5. Emily WADE 11 Leyland Barr   2:28.53   440     33.85  1:12.86  1:52.68 
6. Ava COOK 11 Co Sheffield   2:30.50   423     35.02  1:14.25  1:53.19 
7. Alexandra TARTAKOVSKI 11 Co Sheffield   2:31.13   417     35.33  1:14.97  1:54.56 
8. Samantha KNOWLES 11 Co Leeds   2:31.21   417     35.20  1:14.91  1:54.27 
9. Evie HARRIS 11 Co Leeds   2:31.32   416  -  1:14.78 - 
10. Darcey CROSSLEY 11 Co Leeds   2:31.70   413     34.85  1:14.39  1:53.73 
11. Ava RANSOME 11 Co Leeds   2:36.16   378     35.93  1:16.02  1:57.59 
12. Olivia BALLARD 11 Leyland Barr   2:38.57   361     37.00  1:17.77  1:59.36 
13. Izzy SYKES 11 Co Leeds   2:40.18   350     36.45  1:17.97  2:00.70 
14. Megan DOHERTY 11 Leyland Barr   2:41.37   343     37.12  1:19.25  2:00.69 
15. Chloe CROSBY 11 Stretford   2:41.70   341     36.63  1:18.14  2:01.72 
16. Ellie Mae MACQUALTER 11 KingstonHull   2:45.97   315     37.71  1:20.94  2:04.85 
17. Mia STEEDEN 11 Co Leeds   2:46.28   313     38.12  1:21.46  2:06.15 
18. Ava BOLTON 11 Chorley Marl   2:47.69   305     37.19  1:19.72  2:04.51 
19. Mabel ROBERTSON 11 Co Sheffield   2:51.61   285  -  1:20.61 - 
20. Eva HEWER 11 Co Leeds   2:53.56   275     38.92  1:22.99  2:09.88 
21. Taliah COUTTS 11 Grimsby AST   2:59.17   250     39.57  1:27.83  2:16.20 
22. Harriet DALLIMORE 11 Co Leeds   2:59.55   249     42.07  1:28.71  2:17.62 
23. Molly TINDALL 11 Leyland Barr   3:00.04   247  -  1:26.50 - 
24. Evie COLE 11 Co Sheffield   3:02.31   237     37.80  1:25.18  2:14.81 
25. Reanne VISDA 11 Co Sheffield   3:03.93   231     39.22  1:25.80  2:16.29 
26. Assunta RUSSO 11 Leyland Barr   3:09.55   211     42.64  1:34.62  2:24.79 
  Bo HASHEMI 11 Co Leeds  DNC        
  Matilda ASHCROFT 11 Co Leeds  DNC        
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Breanna CHAMBERLAIN 12 Co Sheffield   2:18.38   544     31.87  1:06.91  1:43.03 
2. Evangeline STACEY 12 Co Leeds   2:21.54   508     33.48  1:09.95  1:47.32 
3. Nell WILLIAMS 12 Co Leeds   2:23.25   490     33.85  1:11.46  1:47.44 
4. Erin TANKARD 12 Co Sheffield   2:24.94   473     33.53  1:10.60  1:49.84 
5. Mischa COMRIE 12 Co Leeds   2:25.10   472     34.21  1:11.57  1:49.57 
6. Ellie MCBRIDE 12 Grimsby AST   2:25.15   471     32.64  1:10.09  1:48.19 
7. Maeve CARROLL 12 Co Leeds   2:26.43   459     33.17  1:10.68  1:48.87 
8. Kaitlyn CROSBY 12 Stretford   2:26.96   454     33.40  1:10.89  1:49.97 
9. Hannah MORRIS 12 Leyland Barr   2:27.19   452     33.96  1:12.43  1:52.09 
10. Christina BLACK 12 Co Leeds   2:27.30   451     34.98  1:13.05  1:51.16 
11. Grace LACKIE 12 Leyland Barr   2:28.76   438     34.18  1:12.28  1:51.42 
12. Olivia HARRIS 12 KingstonHull   2:33.02   402     35.86  1:14.62  1:54.02 
13. Poppy TYSON 12 Barrow   2:33.11   401     34.33  1:13.60  1:53.93 
14. Lydia BROWN 12 Sheffield C   2:34.45   391     35.69  1:15.12  1:55.44 
15. Helin ZIRAR 12 KingstonHull   2:38.66   361     35.54  1:16.09  1:57.94 
16. Erin THORN 12 Co Leeds   2:39.04   358     37.00  1:18.67  2:00.81 
17. Olivia SIMPSON 12 Leyland Barr   2:39.90   352     36.85  1:18.27  1:59.96 
18. Grace MILNER 12 Co Leeds   2:40.24   350     36.90  1:18.52  2:00.55 
19. Niamh POTTER 12 Scunthorpe A   2:40.27   350     36.52  1:18.34  2:01.14 
20. Ruby CROSSMAN 12 Oldham Aqua   2:42.22   337     34.89  1:16.60  2:00.72 
21. Neve BURGIN 12 Co Sheffield   2:42.40   336     37.43  1:19.40  2:02.11 
22. Amelia JEWELL 12 Bradford   2:43.51   329     36.79  1:18.82  2:02.71 
23. Maja TYMINSKA 12 Sheffield C   2:49.39   296  -  1:19.43 - 
24. Lilly-Mae GARROD 12 Grimsby AST   2:51.80   284     37.71  1:22.52  2:08.87 
25. Ayesha CHAUDHRY 12 Chorley Marl   2:52.29   281  -  1:22.22 - 
26. Charlotte CHAMBERS 12 Co Leeds   2:58.21   254     40.41  1:25.80  2:12.75 
27. Caitlin CHILD 12 Bradford   3:14.27   196     41.04  1:31.20  2:23.78 
  Marnie HADDOW 12 Sheffield C  DQ               

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
